
°

¢

Full Score

Copyright © 2017 The Brass Crest

This arrangement may be freely copied and distributed, provided that this notice is included on all copies.

brasscrest.com

 

C Instrument 1

C Instrument 2

Bb Instrument 1

Bb Instrument 2

Eb Instrument 1

Eb Instrument 2

F Instrument 1

F Instrument 2

Bass Clef Instrument 1

Bass Clef Instrument 2

mp

Andante q = 72

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

William J. Kirkpatrick (1838 - 1921)

arr. Robert D. Schramm

'TIS BURNING IN MY SOUL
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William J. Kirkpatrick (1838 - 1921)

arr. Robert D. Schramm

'TIS BURNING IN MY SOUL
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'TIS BURNING IN MY SOUL
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William J. Kirkpatrick (1838 - 1921)
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William J. Kirkpatrick (1838 - 1921)

arr. Robert D. Schramm

'TIS BURNING IN MY SOUL
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